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STARTERS

Samosa
Pakora
Chana Chaat
Hummus
Fresh Salad
Muse Salad

9.90
9.90

12.90
12.90
7.90

14.90

These starters reflect the diverse culinary influences present in
Pakistani street food culture, offering a range of flavors and textures to
tantalize your taste buds.

SINDHI BIRYANI

Chicken Biryani
Lamb Biryani
Lamb Shank Biryani

22.90
29.90
44.90

Sindhi Biryani is a flavorful and aromatic dish originating from Southern
Pakistan, specifically the Sindh Province. It is known for its spicy and
tangy flavors, distinct from other types of Biryani. The key ingredients
in Sindhi Biryani include Basmati rice, meat (commonly chicken/lamb
with bones), potatoes, a variety of spices, yogurt, tomatoes, dried
plums or prunes, lemon, mint, and coriander.

BBQ SPECIAL PLATTER

Half Mix Platter (3-5 Pax)
Full Mix Platter (5-7 Pax)

104.90
199.90

In Pakistan, particularly in Peshawar, the barbecue culture is deeply
ingrained in its culinary traditions, offering a variety of succulent and
flavorful meat dishes that are cooked to perfection. These are the
combination of grilled tikka and kababs which is a specialty of our
chefs and the restaurant. Platters are served with: Chicken Tikka, Malai
Boti, Chicken Reshmi Kabab, Lamb Seekh Kabab, Fish Tikka, Lamb Ribs
and Sindhi Biryani.

TIKKA AND KABABS

Chicken Tikka 
(Leg Piece/Breast Piece/Boneless)

Malai Boti
Chicken Reshmi Kabab
Lamb Seekh Kabab
Lamb Gola Kabab
Lamb Boti
Beef Boti
Beef Seekh Kabab
Beef Chapli Kabab
Fish Tikka
Jumbo Prawns
Lamb Ribs

19.90

24.90
27.90
29.90
29.90
32.90
32.90
29.90
34.90
34.90
44.90
64.90

Pakistani barbecue tikka and kebabs hold a significant place in the
culinary landscape and are widely enjoyed across the country. These
dishes are not only popular in restaurants but also commonly prepared
at home for special occasions, gatherings, and celebrations. 

HANDI BIRYANI

Vegetable Handi Biryani
Chicken Handi Biryani
Lamb Handi Biryani
Fish Handi Biryani
Prawn Handi Biryani
Lamb Shank Handi Biryani

19.90
29.90
37.90
37.90
39.90
49.90

Handi Biryani is a popular dish that is traditionally cooked in a handi,
which is a type of deep cooking vessel. This method of cooking involves
layering rice and marinated meat or vegetables in the handi and then
slow-cooking them together to create a flavorful and aromatic dish.
The handi allows the ingredients to cook slowly and absorb all the
flavors, resulting in a delicious and fragrant biryani.
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MAIN DISHES

Chicken Curry
Butter Chicken
Chicken Karahi
Mutton Karahi
Mutton Korma
Mutton Keema
Beef Keema
Fish Masala
Prawn Masala
Lamb Shank Masala

24.90
29.90
24.90
29.90
34.90
34.90
34.90
34.90
37.90
49.90

Pakistan offers a diverse and flavourful array of traditional dishes that
are a must-try for any food enthusiast. From rich meat/chicken curries
to aromatic rice dishes, Pakistani cuisine is known for its bold flavours
and unique combinations.

VEGETARIAN

Dal Tarka
Aloo Gobi
Channa Masala
Vegetables Mix
Bhindi Fry
Brinjal Masala
Butter Paneer
Karahi Paneer
Palak Paneer

11.90
12.90
14.90
17.90
19.90
22.90
24.90
29.90
29.90

Pakistani cuisine offers a diverse array of vegetarian delicacies that
are not only flavourful but also nutritious. From traditional dishes like
dal tarka to modern twists like butter paneer, there is a wide range of
options for vegetarians to enjoy in Pakistani culinary traditions.
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SIDE DISHES

Plain Mandi
Plain Biryani
Egg Biryani
French Fries
Fried Chicken Wings
Fried Fish
Fried Prawns
Chicken Roll Kabab
Lamb Roll Kabab
Chicken Shawarma
Beef Shawarma
Chicken Pizza
Beef Pizza

9.90
11.90
12.90
6.90

14.90
27.90
32.90
14.90
17.90
14.90
17.90
19.90
24.90

In Pakistani cuisine, there is a wide variety of side dishes that
complement the main courses and add depth to the meal. Some
popular Pakistani side dishes include roll kababs, shawarma and pizza.

MANDI RICE

Chicken Mandi
Lamb Mandi
Lamb Shank Mandi

22.90
29.90
44.90

Mandi is a traditional dish, originated from Hadhramaut - Yemen,
consisting mainly of meat (chicken/lamb) and basmati rice with a
special blend of spices. It is popular and commonly consumed in most
areas of the Arabian Peninsula. However, largely available in Pakistan.  



BREADS

Chapati
Paratha
Tandoori Roti (Whole Wheat)
Plain Naan 
Butter Naan
Garlic Naan
Kandhari Naan
Roghni Naan
Cheese Naan
Keema Naan
(Chicken/Lamb/Beef)

2.90
3.90
3.90
4.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
6.90

12.90
17.90

Pakistan offers a diverse and flavourful array of traditional dishes that
are a must-try for any food enthusiast. From rich meat/chicken curries
to aromatic rice dishes, Pakistani cuisine is known for its bold flavours
and unique combinations.

PRE-ORDER YOUR FAVORITE DELICACIES

Halwa Puri, Gol Gappay, Dahi Bhalla, Anday Wala Burger, Fried Rice, Chicken
Manchurian, Ginger Chicken, Chicken Haleem, Chicken Korma, Beef Nihari, Mutton
Paya, Lamb Leg, Whole Lamb (stream roast) and Kabuli Pulau.

These are specialty dishes, our chefs may need some time for careful preparations, if you would like to enjoy these dishes with your family and friends (in a
group), place your order at least 2-3 days before. In Pakistan, there are several traditional and popular dishes that are often enjoyed as weekend specials.
These dishes reflect the rich culinary heritage of the country and are loved by many Pakistanis for their delicious flavors and unique ingredients. 
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Thank YOU for Visiting us! All Prices in This Menu are in Malaysian Ringgit.

Contact:
011-1183-1148 / 03-5524-7788

Waze: 
Restaurant Muse @ Plaza Shah Alam

Address: 
F19, Level 1, Plaza Shah Alam, Section 9, 40100 Shah Alam,

Selangor, Malaysia

restoran.muse@gmail.com
http://www.restoranmuse.com

All pictures are shown for illustration purpose only. Actual dishes
may vary due to the product enhancement. 



Drinks
RESTORAN Muse

DRINKS

Iced Lemon Tea
Hot Drinks
(Black Tea,  Green Tea, Pakistani Karak Chai, Masala Chai, 
Black Coffee, White Coffee,  Hot Milo or Hot Chocolate)

Soft Drinks
(Coke, Sprite or Fanta)

Barbican
(Pomegranate, Apple or Raspberry)

Desi Lassy
(Sweet, Salt or Mango)

Fresh Mint Lemonade 
Fresh Juices
(Apple, Orange, Watermelon or Carrot)

Milkshakes
(Almond, Dates, Mango, Strawberry, Vanilla or Chocolate)

Mineral Water
(Small / Large)

5.90
6.90

4.90

7.90

9.90

11.90
12.90

14.90

3.90 / 7.90

Pakistan offers a variety of refreshing and unique beverages that are popular both
locally and internationally. Some of the most famous Pakistani drinks include Karak Chai,
Masala Tea and Desi Lassi (yogurt drink). 



Desserts

Contact:
011-1183-1148 / 03-5524-7788

Waze: 
Restaurant Muse @ Plaza Shah Alam

Address: 
F19, Level 1, Plaza Shah Alam, Section 9, 40100 Shah Alam, Selangor,

Malaysia

restoran.muse@gmail.com
http://www.restoranmuse.com

SWEET DISHES

Gulab Jamon
Kulfi
Kheer
Crème Caramel
Gajor Ka Halwa

9.90
12.90
12.90
12.90
14.90

Pakistan offers a rich variety of traditional desserts that are deeply rooted in the country’s culture and
heritage. These sweets are not only delicious but also hold significant cultural importance. Some of the
most popular traditional Pakistani desserts include Gulab Jamun, Kheer and Gajar ka Halwa.
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Thank YOU for Visiting us! All Prices in This Menu are in Malaysian Ringgit.
All pictures are shown for illustration purpose only. Actual dishes may vary

due to the product enhancement. 


