







A ANTIC PARISTANS DELTCARDE

SPECIALITY RESTAURANT

12 ..

STARTERS

These starters reflect the diverse culinary influences present in

Pakistani street food culture, offering a range of flavors and textures to tantalize your taste buds.

Samosa	9.90
Pakora	9.90
Chana Chaat	12.90
Hummus	12.90
Fresh Salad	7.90
Muse Salad	14.90

TIKKA AND KABABS

Pakistani barbecue tikka and kebabs hold a significant place in the culinary landscape and are widely enjoyed across the country. These dishes are not only popular in restaurants but also commonly prepared at home for special occasions, gatherings, and celebrations.

Chicken Tikka	19.90
(Leg Piece/Breast Piece/Boneless)	
Malai Boti	24.90
Chicken Reshmi Kabab	27.90
Lamb Seekh Kabab	29.90
Lamb Gola Kabab	29.90
Lamb Boti	32.90
Beef Boti	32.90
Beef Seekh Kabab	29.90
Beef Chapli Kabab	34.90
Fish Tikka	34.90
Jumbo Prawns	44.90
Lamb Ribs	64.90
	-



In Pakistan, particularly in Peshawar, the barbecue culture is deeply ingrained in its culinary traditions, offering a variety of succulent and flavorful meat dishes that are cooked to perfection. These are the combination of grilled tikka and kababs which is a specialty of our chefs and the restaurant. Platters are served with: Chicken Tikka, Malai Boti, Chicken Reshmi Kabab, Lamb Seekh Kabab, Fish Tikka, Lamb Ribs and Sindhi Biryani.

Half Mix Platter (3-5 Pax)	104.90
Full Mix Platter (5-7 Pax)	199.90



SINDHI BIRYANI

Sindhi Biryani is a flavorful and aromatic dish originating from Southern Pakistan, specifically the Sindh Province. It is known for its spicy and tangy flavors, distinct from other types of Biryani. The key ingredients in Sindhi Biryani include Basmati rice, meat (commonly chicken/lamb with bones), potatoes, a variety of spices, yogurt, tomatoes, dried plums or prunes, lemon, mint, and coriander.

Chicken Biryani	22.90
Lamb Biryani	29.90
Lamb Shank Biryani	44.90

HANDI BIRYANI

Handi Biryani is a popular dish that is traditionally cooked in a handi, which is a type of deep cooking vessel. This method of cooking involves layering rice and marinated meat or vegetables in the handi and then slow-cooking them together to create a flavorful and aromatic dish. The handi allows the ingredients to cook slowly and absorb all the flavors, resulting in a delicious and fragrant biryani.

Vegetable Handi Biryani	19.90
Chicken Handi Biryani	29.90
Lamb Handi Biryani	37.90
Fish Handi Biryani	37.90
Prawn Handi Biryani	39.90
Lamb Shank Handi Biryani	49.90







MAIN DISHES

Pakistan offers a diverse and flavourful array of traditional dishes that are a must-try for any food enthusiast. From rich meat/chicken curries to aromatic rice dishes, Pakistani cuisine is known for its bold flavours and unique combinations.

Chicken Curry	24.90
Butter Chicken	29.90
Chicken Karahi	24.90
Mutton Karahi	29.90
Mutton Korma	34.90
Mutton Keema	34.90
Beef Keema	34.90
Fish Masala	34.90
Prawn Masala	37.90
Lamb Shank Masala	49.90



VEGETARIAN

Pakistani cuisine offers a diverse array of vegetarian delicacies that are not only flavourful but also nutritious. From traditional dishes like dal tarka to modern twists like butter paneer, there is a wide range of options for vegetarians to enjoy in Pakistani culinary traditions.

Dal Tarka	11.90
Aloo Gobi	12.90
Channa Masala	14.90
Vegetables Mix	17.90
Bhindi Fry	19.90
Brinjal Masala	22.90
Butter Paneer	24.90
Karahi Paneer	29.90
Palak Paneer	29.90





SIDE DISHES

In Pakistani cuisine, there is a wide variety of side dishes that complement the main courses and add depth to the meal. Some popular Pakistani side dishes include roll kababs, shawarma and pizza.

Plain Mandi	9.90
Plain Biryani	11.90
Egg Biryani	12.90
French Fries	6.90
Fried Chicken Wings	14.90
Fried Fish	27.90
Fried Prawns	32.90
Chicken Roll Kabab	14.90
Lamb Roll Kabab	17.90
Chicken Shawarma	14.90
Beef Shawarma	17.90
Chicken Pizza	19.90
Beef Pizza	24.90



MANDI RICE

Mandi is a traditional dish, originated from Hadhramaut - Yemen, consisting mainly of meat (chicken/lamb) and basmati rice with a special blend of spices. It is popular and commonly consumed in most areas of the Arabian Peninsula. However, largely available in Pakistan.

Chicken Mandi	22.90
Lamb Mandi	29.90
Lamb Shank Mandi	44.90

BREADS

Pakistan offers a diverse and flavourful array of traditional dishes that are a must-try for any food enthusiast. From rich meat/chicken curries to aromatic rice dishes, Pakistani cuisine is known for its bold flavours and unique combinations.

Chapati	2.90
Paratha	3.90
Tandoori Roti (Whole Wheat)	3.90
Plain Naan	4.90
Butter Naan	5.90
Garlic Naan	5.90
Kandhari Naan	5.90
Roghni Naan	6.90
Cheese Naan	12.90
Keema Naan	17.90
(Chicken/Lamb/Beef)	



PRE-ORDER YOUR FAVORITE DELICACIES

These are specialty dishes, our chefs may need some time for careful preparations, if you would like to enjoy these dishes with your family and friends (in a group), place your order at least 2-3 days before. In Pakistan, there are several traditional and popular dishes that are often enjoyed as weekend specials. These dishes reflect the rich culinary heritage of the country and are loved by many Pakistanis for their delicious flavors and unique ingredients.

Halwa Puri, Gol Gappay, Dahi Bhalla, Anday Wala Burger, Fried Rice, Chicken Manchurian, Ginger Chicken, Chicken Haleem, Chicken Korma, Beef Nihari, Mutton Paya, Lamb Leg, Whole Lamb (stream roast) and Kabuli Pulau.







THANK YOU FOR VISITING US!

Contact: 011-1183-1148 / 03-5524-7788

Waze: Restaurant Muse @ Plaza Shah Alam

Address: F19, Level 1, Plaza Shah Alam, Section 9, 40100 Shah Alam, Selangor, Malaysia

> restoran.muse@gmail.com http://www.restoranmuse.com

All Prices in This Menn are in Malaysian Ringgit. All pictures are shown for illustration purpose only. Actual dishes may vary due to the product enhancement.









DRINKS

Pakistan offers a variety of refreshing and unique beverages that are popular both locally and internationally. Some of the most famous Pakistani drinks include Karak Chai, Masala Tea and Desi Lassi (yogurt drink).

Iced Lemon Tea	5.90
Hot Drinks	6.90
(Black Tea, Green Tea, Pakistani Karak Chai, Masala Cha Black Coffee, White Coffee, Hot Milo or Hot Chocolate)	i,
Soft Drinks	4.90
(Coke, Sprite or Fanta)	r 🔛
Barbican	7.90
(Pomegranate, Apple or Raspberry)	
Desi Lassy	9.90
(Sweet, Salt or Mango)	
Fresh Mint Lemonade	11.90
Fresh Juices	12.90
(Apple, Orange, Watermelon or Carrot)	
Milkshakes	14.90
(Almond, Dates, Mango, Strawberry, Vanilla or Chocolate)	
Mineral Water	3.90 / 7.90

(Small / Large)

Ro













SWEET DISHES

Pakistan offers a rich variety of traditional desserts that are deeply rooted in the country's culture and heritage. These sweets are not only delicious but also hold significant cultural importance. Some of the most popular traditional Pakistani desserts include Gulab Jamun, Kheer and Gajar ka Halwa.

Gulab Jamon	9.90
Kulfi	12.90
Kheer	12.90
Crème Caramel	12.90
Gajor Ka Halwa	14.90



 \odot

Contact: 011-1183-1148 / 03-5524-7788

Waze Restaurant Muse @ Plaza Shah Alam

Address F19, Level 1, Plaza Shah Alam, Section 9, 40100 Shah Alam, Selangor Malaysia

restoran.muse@gmail.co http://www.restoranmuse.co





& Prices in This N All pictures are shown for illustration purpose only. Actual dishes may vary due to the product enhancement.